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PORC Fight for Sight
Charity Event 2015
Sat 24th October 2015
Penshurst Off Road Club
Penshurst, Kent
Organiser: Michael Joseph

All Riders
Posn  Bib Name Category Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 152 Harry MOLLOY Expert/Elite 0:55.50 0:56.08 1:07.99 0:55.50 -

2 149 Darren EVANS Expert/Elite B1Ke Skills 0:57.34  0:55.89 1:02.50 0:55.89 0.39

3 153 Glenroy MARTIN Expert/Elite 0:57.38 0:56.57 DNS 0:56.57 1.07

4 42 Jordan BEIGHTON Youth Men Kreek Racing Team DNF  0:58.17 1:06.22 0:58.17 2.67

5 150 Roger VIERA Expert/Elite Whisper Bikes RT/O'Neal 0:58.22 0:58.50 DNS 0:58.22 2.72

6 60 Douglas VIERA Junior Men Whisper Bikes RT/O'Neal 1:01.47  0:58.25 1:01.49 0:58.25 2.75

7 91 Sam ROGERS Senior Men Whisper Bikes RT 0:59.58  0:58.84 DNS 0:58.84 3.34

8 43 Charles GRIFFITH Youth Men Bird Cycleworks 0:59.01 0:58.90 1:15.92 0:58.90 3.40

9 50 Riley JENNER Youth Men Whisper Bikes RT 0:59.06 DNF  1:03.29 0:59.06 3.56
10 90 Ben HORNE Senior Men Team PORC 1:00.95 0:59.15 1:15.80 0:59.15 3.65
11 58 Ed MARTIN Junior Men Whisper Bikes Enduro 1:01.19  0:59.22 1:26.78 0:59.22 3.72
12 80 Shaun FOLEY Senior Men 0:59.88  0:59.29 1:03.86 0:59.29 3.79
13 124 Guy THERON Veteran Men Whisper Bikes RT 1:00.87  0:59.29 DNS 0:59.29 3.79
14 59 Sushant LAMA Junior Men Whisper Bikes RT 1:01.58  0:59.32 1:20.82 0:59.32 3.82
15 164 James KEEBLE Master Men DNF  0:59.33 DNS 0:59.33 3.83
16 101 Chris TURNER Master Men 1:06.12  0:59.37 DNS 0:59.37 3.87
17 39 William EASEY Youth Men 1:01.21 0:59.49  1:11.13 0:59.49 3.99
18 55 Matt NEWINGTON Junior Men Team PORC 1:00.75  0:59.55 1:07.28 0:59.55 4.05
19 48 Owen MARTIN Youth Men 0:59.91 0:59.81 DNS 0:59.81 4.31
20 117 Brad FERREIRA Master Men 1:01.36 1:00.46 DNS 1:00.46 4.96
21 38 Niall GREENSTREET Youth Men 1:02.16  1:00.72  1:25.31 1:00.72 5.22
22 122 Gary NORTH Master Men Whisper Bikes RT 1:01.42 1:00.93 DNS 1:00.93 5.43
23 116 Brad VAUGHAN Master Men Team PORC 1:02.87 1:01.21 DNS 1:01.21 5.71
24 56 Sebastian MANSFIELD Junior Men The Riders Guild.com 1:01.28 1:01.24 1:07.14 1:01.24 5.74
25 143 Neil KEMP Veteran Men 1:01.75 1:01.32 1:09.37 1:01.32 5.82
26 86 Alastair CLIFFORD Senior Men 1:02.62 1:01.42 DNS 1:01.42 5.92
27 104 Simon GOLDING Master Men 1:03.70 1:02.45 DNS 1:02.45 6.95
28 129 Lee NEVARD Veteran Men 1:04.20 1:02.54 1:08.03 1:02.54 7.04
29 115 Lee HILLIER Master Men Team PORC 1:02.79 1:02.57 1:16.53 1:02.57 7.07
30 113 Ryan SHAW Master Men Biketart.com 1:04.91 1:02.76 1:09.06 1:02.76 7.26
31 77 Jordan TESTER Senior Men 1:03.75 1:02.82 1:29.42 1:02.82 7.32
32 118 Simon POYNTER Master Men 1:05.85 1:02.83 DNS 1:02.83 7.33
33 92 Rob SHOTTEL Senior Men Whisper Bikes RT 1:02.84 DNF DNS 1:02.84 7.34
34 63 Will BATEUP Senior Men 1:03.83 1:02.86 1:11.06 1:02.86 7.36
35 85 Jake WARD Senior Men 1:04.32 1:02.88 1:33.85 1:02.88 7.38
36 99 Ady CHAPLIN Master Men Team Stealth 1:04.49 1:03.10 DNS 1:03.10 7.60
37 136 Barry GALE Veteran Men Swinley Bike Hub 1:03.94  1:03.24 DNS 1:03.24 7.74
38 121 Dominic LANDRETH Master Men Whisper Bikes RT 1:05.12 1:03.25 1:14.55 1:03.25 7.75
39 162 Darrell HARRIS Senior Men 1:03.63 1:03.43 1:08.37 1:03.43 7.93
40 128 Paul EVANS Veteran Men Warley Freeriders 1:10.17  1:03.61 DNS 1:03.61 8.11
41 44 Will TURNBULL Youth Men 1:03.79  1:04.21 1:10.99 1:03.79 8.29
42 133 Richard ABOTT Veteran Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 1:04.16 1:03.87 DNS 1:03.87 8.37
43 89 Tom GREDLEY Senior Men Biketart.com 1:03.94 1:08.28 DNS 1:03.94 8.44
44 161 Glen ROBINSON Senior Men 1:06.21 1:03.98 DNS 1:03.98 8.48
45 46 Aaron WESTWOOD Youth Men 1:05.07 1:03.99  1:09.67 1:03.99 8.49
46 76 Brad GOODMAN Senior Men 1:05.65 1:04.00 1:12.10 1:04.00 8.50
47 132 Joe KILLNER Veteran Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 1:04.55 1:04.22 DNS 1:04.22 8.72
48 105 James PARSONS Master Men 1:07.98 1:04.29 1:11.91 1:04.29 8.79
49 51 Samuel BYRNE Junior Men 1:04.40 1:04.37 1:09.84 1:04.37 8.87
50 120 Nick KELLEHER Master Men Whisper Bikes RT 1:04.93 1:04.47  1:23.05 1:04.47 8.97
51 34 Aaron BENNETT Juvenile Men  Team PORC 1:05.30 1:04.47 1:09.07 1:04.47 8.97
52 40 Matt McGOVERN Youth Men 1:22.25 1:04.54 1:05.49 1:04.54 9.04
53 37 Ryan HICKS Juvenile Men 1:04.55 1:04.85 1:07.47 1:04.55 9.05
54 109 Andy DONOVAN Master Men 1:04.70 1:04.63 DNS 1:04.63 9.13
55 96 Jonathan HODGE Master Men Evolution Cycles 1:05.78 1:04.70 1:11.86 1:04.70 9.20
56 62 Sean MORRIS Senior Men 1:25.27 1:04.70 1:20.79 1:04.70 9.20
57 95 Robert HOLLAND Master Men 1:04.74  1:05.66 DNS 1:04.74 9.24
58 112 Nicholas LUMB Master Men 1:05.18 1:04.96 1:18.51 1:04.96 9.46
59 75 Ryan SEYMOUR Senior Men Ham Riders 1:08.82 1:05.01 1:10.57 1:05.01 9.51
60 78 Ashley MEPHAM Senior Men Timmy Racing 1:05.04  1:21.09 DNS 1:05.04 9.54
61 102 Phil DAVIES Master Men 1:06.37 1:05.27  1:31.17 1:05.27 9.77
62 135 Liam JENNER Veteran Men 1:07.18 1:05.32 1:25.10 1:05.32 9.82
63 145 Mark HERBERT Veteran Men 1:08.75 1:05.39 1:16.13 1:05.39 9.89
64 71 William COPSEY Senior Men 1:07.14 1:05.49 1:12.36 1:05.49 9.99
65 88 David HILL Senior Men Enduro Bankers 1:05.73 1:08.09 DNS 1:05.73 10.23
66 111 Chris BROOKES Master Men 1:05.84 1:06.44 1:10.24 1:05.84 10.34
67 66 Harvey SMITH Senior Men 1:05.93 DNF DNS 1:05.93 10.43
68 36 Jonathan HEASMAN Juvenile Men 1:07.92 1:05.96 1:16.51 1:05.96 10.46
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148 Jason HOLLAND
74 Andy POTTEN
79 Luke BULLOCK
159 Kane QUINN
31 Matthew LOVEGROVE
72 Adam LIDDE
73 Jon COOPER
87 Sam DILL
107 Richard LEESON
163 Edward ANDREWS
110 Shaun HARWOOD
160 Antoine MARRIOTT
22 Lucy DREES
108 Nick CRANTHORNE
23 Ben LEAMAN
65 Jamie SHEPERD
68 Chris McGOVERN
53 Alfie HARRISON
139 Chris FANCY
146 Dean CHAPPELLE
106 Billy Wynne WILLSON
134 Mark PHILPOTT
155 Harry BAKER
103 Callum MORGAN
14 Meghan HARRIS
47 Sam LAWSON
157 Elliott GLYNN
158 Nick TOMLINE
41 Joseph AGATE
25 Sidney PENGILLY
61 James David STONE
35 Harry POMEROY
119 Ben LANDRETH
156 Jonathan NEWHAM
140 Mark PENGILLY
126 Ross ADDISON
141 Nick MOSE
20 Vic KEYES
1 Alfie GALE
33 Jeremy COE
28 Cameron ROSS
114 Nick COLE
70 Jamie MIDDLETON
45 Jack BARNARD
26 Lucas MEAD
4 Kenzie NEVARD
24 Alex OVENDEN
154 Oscar RICKETTS
98 Chris HOLLIS
165 Matt STRINGER
30 Fabien LARGE
84 Peter TAYLOR
127 Gavin GOULD
137 Geoff RUMENS
97 Peter ROGERS
9 Gabriel MARRIOTT
82 Lukas PETRAK
147 Jason KING
130 Lance MEAD
27 Nathan ROSS
21 Josie HERBERT
83 James STEVENS
142 Scott WESTWOOD
29 Tyler CHAPMAN
81 Gareth RICHARDS
144 Adrian LOVEGROVE
32 Nathan THOMSON
16 Katrina CHAPLIN
19 Sally ROSS
7 Kai MARTIN
15 Tess UNDERHILL
13 Tessa FOOTITT
17 Jo TUCKER
57 Rhys JENNER
6 Scott McFARLANE
8 Alex KING
18 Rhonda BROCKMAN
3 Evan JENNER
5 Toby MEAD

MTB DH Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2015

PORC Fight for Sight Charity Event 2015

Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Juvenile Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Juvenile Men
Women
Master Men
Juvenile Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Master Men
Veteran Men
Juvenile Men
Master Men
Women

Youth Men
Juvenile Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Juvenile Men
Senior Men
Juvenile Men
Master Men
Master Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Women
Young Rippers
Juvenile Men
Juvenile Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Juvenile Men
Young Rippers
Juvenile Men
Juvenile Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Juvenile Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Master Men
Young Rippers
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Juvenile Men
Women
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Juvenile Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Juvenile Men
Women
Women
Young Rippers
Women
Women
Women

Junior Men
Young Rippers
Young Rippers
Women
Young Rippers
Young Rippers

Results List

Casey Lander Racing
The Bike Warehouse
JB

Trace Defrein Collective
The Bike Warehouse
The Bike Warehouse
Enduro Bankers

Team Alistair

Trace Defrein Collective

CJcC

Sutton CC
Team Alistair

Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik

Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik
Fifty Fifty Cycles

Bike Goo

Evolution

Usual Suspects

The Bike Warehouse
Swinley Bike Hub

Team PORC
Downhill Addicts

Team PORC

Factory Dialler Bikes

The Bike Warehouse

M Bikes/Shape Bikes France

Team PORC

No Hope Racing
Trace Defrein Collective

Team Stealth
Team PORC

Team Stealth
BTR Fabrications
Bigmacphotography

www.mikrotime.com

1:08.27
1:06.18
1:07.74
1:14.17
1:06.53
1:07.27
1:08.97
1:06.80
1:08.12
1:07.60
1:11.16
1:07.03
1:08.40
1:08.94
1:07.07
1:08.80
1:08.80
1:14.37
1:08.55
1:10.34
1:09.50
1:07.94
1:08.42
DNF
1:09.98
1:08.15
1:09.46
1:09.74
1:08.57
:08.99
111.26
DNF
:116.85
:09.70
112,14
112.61
:10.45
:110.97
:112.01
11419
:112.87
:113.92
:111.85
111.15
111.79
:117.60
:113.01
113.17
:112.01
1211
:116.03
112.81
:117.35
:117.60
116.84
:116.66
isqual
:20.40
116.15
:117.85
:119.05
:117.09
119.75
:119.23
:22.58
:122.56
:126.76
2470
:28.29
:29.61
:34.34
:28.27
:28.87
DNF
:35.64
147.94
4113
1:44.96
1:39.87

—_

S G U T T S S G Gy G G W G NG i U G g r gy

—_

1:05.98
1:07.19
1:06.26
1:06.38
1:06.92
1:06.58
1:06.68
1:09.48
1:06.81
1:06.84
1:06.84
1:07.23
1:07.03
1:07.05
1:07.92
1:07.12
1:07.26
1:07.26
1:07.41
1:07.47
1:07.49
1:07.94
1:07.94
1:08.07
1:08.10
1:08.35
1:08.31
1:08.41
1:09.61
1:08.91
1:08.99
1:09.00
1:09.44
1:09.55
1:09.81
:110.42
:10.65
:110.48
:110.48
:113.95
110.76
:110.94
111.01
:111.03
111.06
114.10
111.52
111.76
:112.30
:112.05
112.54
112.90
:113.39
:113.68
114.26
:114.98
:115.04
115.71
:115.80
:116.52
116.67
:23.20
:118.36
:119.62
:20.48
:129.94
:22.68
:23.83
:25.77
2713
27.31
:129.25
29.12
:29.09
:32.01
1:34.75
1:35.31
1:45.46
1:40.12

o e b el e ek e b b b e kb e o b kb e kb ek b b e ke e b ke ke b

1
1

1
1
1

-

—_

_

—_

-

—_

_

—_

—_

- - -

—_

- e

-

Saturday 24th October 2014
Penshurst Off Road Club
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Category Listing
Race 1 Young Rippers Under 12

Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 1 Alfie GALE Swinley Bike Hub 1:12.01 1:10.48 1:11.11 1:10.48 -
2 4 Kenzie NEVARD 1:17.60 1:14.10  1:11.51 1:11.51 1.03
3 9 Gabriel MARRIOTT 1:16.66  1:1498  1:17.13 1:14.98 4.50
4 7 Kai MARTIN 1:29.61 1:2713  1:26.60 1:26.60 16.12
5 6 Scott McFARLANE Bigmacphotography 1:35.64  1:32.01 1:35.82 1:32.01 21.53
6 8 Alex KING 1:47.94  1:34.75 DNS 1:34.75 24.27
7 3 Evan JENNER 1:4496  1:4546  1:37.97 1:37.97 27.49
8 5 Toby MEAD 1:39.87 1:40.12  1:42.27 1:39.87 29.39
Race 2 Women 12 Plus
Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 22 Lucy DREES 1:08.40 1:07.03 1:10.25 1:07.03 -
2 14 Meghan HARRIS Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 1:09.98 1:08.10 1:09.75 1:08.10 1.07
3 20 Vic KEYES The Bike Warehouse 1:10.97 1:10.48 1:15.65 1:10.48 3.45
4 21 Josie HERBERT 1:19.05 1:16.67  1:19.03 1:16.67 9.64
5 16 Katrina CHAPLIN Team Stealth 1:24.70 1:23.83 1:29.16 1:23.83 16.80
6 19 Sally ROSS Team PORC 1:28.29  1:25.77 DNS 1:25.77 18.74
7 15 Tess UNDERHILL 1:34.34  1:27.31 1:33.30 1:27.31 20.28
8 13 Tessa FOOTITT 1:28.27  1:29.25 DNF 1:28.27 21.24
9 17 Jo TUCKER Team Stealth 1:28.87 1:29.12  1:37.89 1:28.87 21.84
10 18 Rhonda BROCKMAN 1:41.13  1:35.31 1:45.11 1:35.31 28.28
Race 3 Juvenile Men 12-14
Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 34 Aaron BENNETT Team PORC 1:05.30 1:04.47 1:09.07 1:04.47 -
2 37 Ryan HICKS 1:04.55 1:04.85 1:07.47 1:04.55 0.08
3 36 Jonathan HEASMAN 1:07.92 1:05.96 1:16.51 1:05.96 1.49
4 31 Matthew LOVEGROVE Trace Defrein Collective 1:06.53 1:06.92 1:09.37 1:06.53 2.06
5 160 Antoine MARRIOTT Trace Defrein Collective 1:07.03 1:07.23 1:12.47 1:07.03 2.56
6 23 Ben LEAMAN CJCcC 1:07.07  1:07.92  1:11.11 1:07.07 2.60
7 155 Harry BAKER 1:0842 1:07.94 1:13.25 1:07.94 3.47
8 157 Elliott GLYNN Bike Goo 1:09.46  1:08.31 1:16.00 1:08.31 3.84
9 25 Sidney PENGILLY 1:08.99  1:08.91 1:16.26 1:08.91 4.44
10 35 Harry POMEROY DNF  1:09.00 1:09.30 1:09.00 4.53
11 33 Jeremy COE 1:1419  1:13.95 1:10.69 1:10.69 6.22
12 28 Cameron ROSS Team PORC 1:12.87 1:10.76 DNS 1:10.76 6.29
13 26 Lucas MEAD Team PORC 1:11.79 1:11.06 1:54.76 1:11.06 6.59
14 24 Alex OVENDEN 1:13.01 1:11.52 1:19.16 1:11.52 7.05
15 154 Oscar RICKETTS Factory Dialler Bikes 1:13.17  1:11.76 1:18.42 1:11.76 7.29
16 30 Fabien LARGE 1:16.03  1:12.54  1:33.16 1:12.54 8.07
17 27 Nathan ROSS Team PORC 1:17.85 1:16.52  1:30.56 1:16.52 12.05
18 29 Tyler CHAPMAN 1:19.23 1:19.62  1:23.77 1:19.23 14.76
19 32 Nathan THOMSON 1:26.76  1:22.68  1:32.41 1:22.68 18.21
Race 4 Youth Men 15-16
Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 42 Jordan BEIGHTON Kreek Racing Team DNF  0:58.17 1:06.22 0:58.17 -
2 43 Charles GRIFFITH Bird Cycleworks 0:59.01 0:58.90 1:15.92 0:58.90 0.73
3 50 Riley JENNER Whisper Bikes RT 0:59.06 DNF  1:03.29 0:59.06 0.89
4 39 William EASEY 1:01.21 0:59.49  1:11.13 0:59.49 1.32
5 48 Owen MARTIN 0:59.91 0:59.81 DNS 0:59.81 1.64
6 38 Niall GREENSTREET 1:02.16  1:00.72  1:25.31 1:00.72 2.55
7 44 Will TURNBULL 1:03.79  1:04.21 1:10.99 1:03.79 5.62
8 46 Aaron WESTWOOD 1:05.07 1:03.99  1:09.67 1:03.99 5.82
9 40 Matt McGOVERN 1:2225 1:.04.54 1:05.49 1:04.54 6.37
10 47 Sam LAWSON Fifty Fifty Cycles 1:08.15 1:08.35 1:13.54 1:08.15 9.98
11 41 Joseph AGATE 1:08.57  1:09.61 1:19.59 1:08.57 10.40
12 45 Jack BARNARD 1:11.15  1:11.03  1:26.59 1:11.03 12.86
Race 5 Junior Men 17-18
Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 60 Douglas VIERA Whisper Bikes RT/O'Neal 1:01.47  0:58.25 1:01.49 0:58.25 -
2 58 Ed MARTIN Whisper Bikes Enduro 1:01.19  0:59.22 1:26.78 0:59.22 0.97
3 59 Sushant LAMA Whisper Bikes RT 1:01.58  0:59.32 1:20.82 0:59.32 1.07
4 55 Matt NEWINGTON Team PORC 1:00.75 0:59.55  1:07.28 0:59.55 1.30
5 56 Sebastian MANSFIELD The Riders Guild.com 1:01.28 1:01.24 1:07.14 1:01.24 2.99
6 51 Samuel BYRNE 1:04.40 1:04.37 1:09.84 1:04.37 6.12
7 53 Alfie HARRISON Team Alistair 1:14.37 1:07.26 1:14.63 1:07.26 9.01
8 57 Rhys JENNER BTR Fabrications DNF  1:29.09 DNF 1:29.09 30.84
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Race 6 Senior Men 19-29

PORC Fight for Sight Charity Event 2015

Results List

Saturday 24th October 2014

Penshurst Off Road Club
Kent

Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 91 Sam ROGERS Whisper Bikes RT 0:59.58  0:58.84 DNS 0:58.84 -
2 90 Ben HORNE Team PORC 1:00.95 0:59.15  1:15.80 0:59.15 0.31
3 80 Shaun FOLEY 0:59.88 0:59.29  1:03.86 0:59.29 0.45
4 86 Alastair CLIFFORD 1:02.62 1:01.42 DNS 1:01.42 2.58
5 77 Jordan TESTER 1:03.75 1:02.82  1:29.42 1:02.82 3.98
6 92 Rob SHOTTEL Whisper Bikes RT 1:02.84 DNF DNS 1:02.84 4.00
7 63 Will BATEUP 1:03.83 1:02.86 1:11.06 1:02.86 4.02
8 85 Jake WARD 1:04.32 1:02.88 1:33.85 1:02.88 4.04
9 162 Darrell HARRIS 1:03.63 1:03.43 1:08.37 1:03.43 4.59
10 89 Tom GREDLEY Biketart.com 1:03.94 1:08.28 DNS 1:03.94 5.10
11 161 Glen ROBINSON 1:06.21 1:03.98 DNS 1:03.98 5.14
12 76 Brad GOODMAN 1:05.65 1:04.00 1:12.10 1:04.00 5.16
13 62 Sean MORRIS 1:25.27 1:04.70  1:20.79 1:04.70 5.86
14 75 Ryan SEYMOUR Ham Riders 1:08.82 1:05.01 1:10.57 1:05.01 6.17
15 78 Ashley MEPHAM Timmy Racing 1:05.04  1:21.09 DNS 1:05.04 6.20
16 71 William COPSEY 1:07.14  1:0549 1:12.36 1:05.49 6.65
17 88 David HILL Enduro Bankers 1:05.73 1:08.09 DNS 1:05.73 6.89
18 66 Harvey SMITH 1:05.93 DNF DNS 1:05.93 7.09
19 74 Andy POTTEN The Bike Warehouse 1:06.18 1:07.19 1:11.21 1:06.18 7.34
20 79 Luke BULLOCK JB 1:07.74 1:06.26  1:14.40 1:06.26 7.42
21 159 Kane QUINN 1:14.17  1:06.38 DNS 1:06.38 7.54
22 72 Adam LIDDE The Bike Warehouse 1:07.27 1:06.58 1:11.42 1:06.58 7.74
23 73 Jon COOPER The Bike Warehouse 1:08.97 1:06.68 1:32.73 1:06.68 7.84
24 87 Sam DILL Enduro Bankers 1:06.80  1:09.48 DNS 1:06.80 7.96
25 163 Edward ANDREWS Team Alistair 1:07.60 1:06.84 1:17.49 1:06.84 8.00
26 65 Jamie SHEPERD 1:08.80 1:07.12  1:17.62 1:07.12 8.28
27 68 Chris McGOVERN Sutton CC 1:08.80 1:07.26  1:12.85 1:07.26 8.42
28 158 Nick TOMLINE Evolution 1:09.74  1:08.41 1:15.60 1:08.41 9.57
29 61 James David STONE 1:11.26  1:08.99  1:14.77 1:08.99 10.15
30 70 Jamie MIDDLETON Downhill Addicts 1:11.85 1:11.01 DNF 1:11.01 12.17
31 165 Matt STRINGER The Bike Warehouse 1:12.11 1:12.05 1:17.96 1:12.05 13.21
32 84 Peter TAYLOR 1:12.81 1:1290 1:35.22 1:12.81 13.97
33 82 Lukas PETRAK Disqual 1:15.04 DNS 1:15.04 16.20
34 83 James STEVENS 1:17.09 1:23.20 1:33.87 1:17.09 18.25
35 81 Gareth RICHARDS No Hope Racing 1:22.58 1:20.48 DNS 1:20.48 21.64
Race 7 Master Men 30-39
Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 164 James KEEBLE DNF  0:59.33 DNS 0:59.33 -
2 101 Chris TURNER 1:06.12  0:59.37 DNS 0:59.37 0.04
3 117 Brad FERREIRA 1:01.36  1:00.46 DNS 1:00.46 1.13
4 122 Gary NORTH Whisper Bikes RT 1:01.42 1:00.93 DNS 1:00.93 1.60
5 116 Brad VAUGHAN Team PORC 1:02.87  1:01.21 DNS 1:01.21 1.88
6 104 Simon GOLDING 1:03.70  1:02.45 DNS 1:02.45 3.12
7 115 Lee HILLIER Team PORC 1:02.79  1:02.57 1:16.53 1:02.57 3.24
8 113 Ryan SHAW Biketart.com 1:04.91 1:02.76 1:09.06 1:02.76 3.43
9 118 Simon POYNTER 1:05.85 1:02.83 DNS 1:02.83 3.50
10 99 Ady CHAPLIN Team Stealth 1:04.49 1:03.10 DNS 1:03.10 3.77
11 121 Dominic LANDRETH Whisper Bikes RT 1:05.12 1:03.25 1:14.55 1:03.25 3.92
12 105 James PARSONS 1:07.98  1:04.29  1:11.91 1:04.29 4.96
13 120 Nick KELLEHER Whisper Bikes RT 1:04.93 1:04.47 1:23.05 1:04.47 5.14
14 109 Andy DONOVAN 1:04.70  1:04.63 DNS 1:04.63 5.30
15 96 Jonathan HODGE Evolution Cycles 1:05.78 1:04.70 1:11.86 1:04.70 5.37
16 95 Robert HOLLAND 1:04.74  1:05.66 DNS 1:04.74 5.41
17 112 Nicholas LUMB 1:05.18 1:04.96  1:18.51 1:04.96 5.63
18 102 Phil DAVIES 1:06.37  1:05.27  1:31.17 1:05.27 5.94
19 111 Chris BROOKES 1:05.84 1:06.44 1:10.24 1:05.84 6.51
20 107 Richard LEESON 1:08.12  1:06.81 DNS 1:06.81 7.48
21 110 Shaun HARWOOD 1:11.16  1:06.84  1:14.10 1:06.84 7.51
22 108 Nick CRANTHORNE 1:08.94 1:07.05 1:22.30 1:07.05 7.72
23 106 Billy Wynne WILLSON 1:09.50 1:07.49 DNS 1:07.49 8.16
24 103 Callum MORGAN DNF  1:08.07 1:16.03 1:08.07 8.74
25 119 Ben LANDRETH 1:16.85  1:09.44 DNS 1:09.44 10.11
26 156 Jonathan NEWHAM 1:09.70  1:09.55 DNS 1:09.55 10.22
27 114 Nick COLE 1:13.92 1:10.94 DNS 1:10.94 11.61
28 98 Chris HOLLIS 1:12.01 1:12.30 DNS 1:12.01 12.68
29 97 Peter ROGERS 1:16.84  1:14.26  1:18.23 1:14.26 14.93
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Timing and Results by Mikrotime

Race 8 Veteran Men 40 Plus

PORC Fight for Sight Charity Event 2015

Results List

Saturday 24th October 2014
Penshurst Off Road Club
Kent

Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 124 Guy THERON Whisper Bikes RT 1:00.87  0:59.29 DNS 0:59.29 -

2 143 Neil KEMP 1:01.75 1:01.32  1:09.37 1:01.32 2.03

3 129 Lee NEVARD 1:04.20 1:02.54  1:08.03 1:02.54 3.25

4 136 Barry GALE Swinley Bike Hub 1:03.94  1:03.24 DNS 1:03.24 3.95

5 128 Paul EVANS Warley Freeriders 1:10.17  1:03.61 DNS 1:03.61 4.32

6 133 Richard ABOTT Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 1:04.16 1:03.87 DNS 1:03.87 4.58

7 132 Joe KILLNER Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 1:04.55 1:04.22 DNS 1:04.22 4.93

8 135 Liam JENNER 1:07.18  1:05.32  1:25.10 1:05.32 6.03

9 145 Mark HERBERT 1:08.75  1:05.39  1:16.13 1:05.39 6.10

10 148 Jason HOLLAND Casey Lander Racing 1:08.27  1:05.98 DNS 1:05.98 6.69

11 139 Chris FANCY 1:08.55  1:07.41 DNS 1:07.41 8.12

12 146 Dean CHAPPELLE 1:10.34  1:07.47 DNS 1:07.47 8.18

13 134 Mark PHILPOTT Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 1:07.94 1:07.94 DNS 1:07.94 8.65

14 140 Mark PENGILLY 1:12.14  1:09.81 1:25.33 1:09.81 10.52

15 126 Ross ADDISON Usual Suspects 1:12.61 1:10.42 DNS 1:10.42 11.13

16 141 Nick MOSE 1:10.45  1:10.65 DNS 1:10.45 11.16

17 127 Gavin GOULD 1:17.35  1:13.39 DNS 1:13.39 14.10

18 137 Geoff RUMENS 1:1760 1:13.68 1:29.35 1:13.68 14.39

19 147 Jason KING M Bikes/Shape Bikes France 1:20.40 1:15.71 DNS 1:15.71 16.42

20 130 Lance MEAD 1:16.15  1:15.80 DNS 1:15.80 16.51

21 142 Scott WESTWOOD 1:19.75  1:18.36  1:30.20 1:18.36 19.07

22 144 Adrian LOVEGROVE Trace Defrein Collective 1:22.56 1:29.94 1:43.05 1:22.56 23.27

Race 9 Expert/Elite
Posn  Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 152 Harry MOLLOY 0:55.50 0:56.08 1:07.99 0:55.50 -

2 149 Darren EVANS B1Ke Skills 0:57.34 0:55.89 1:02.50 0:55.89 0.39

3 153 Glenroy MARTIN 0:57.38  0:56.57 DNS 0:56.57 1.07

4 150 Roger VIERA Whisper Bikes RT/O'Neal 0:58.22  0:58.50 DNS 0:58.22 2.72
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